Gouging CarbonGouging Carbon
GRACEDUTY COMPANY LIMITED
Room 1102 - 1104, 11/F., CRE Centre,
889 Cheung Sha Wan Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong, China
Tel: (852) 2420-5808 (6 Lines)    Fax: (852) 2420-5507
E-mail : welding@graceduty.com.hk          http://www.graceduty.com.hk
rev.090518
Flat Type
Jointed Type
Pointed Type
Tenon
Mortise
Joint together
Item Code Packing
GCJ-080355 8.0 x 355mm (5/16 x 14") 50 Pcs/Box, 10 Boxes/Master Carton
GCJ-100355 10.0 x 355mm (3/8 x 14") 25 Pcs/Box, 10 Boxes/Master Carton
GCJ-127355 13.0 x 355mm (1/2 x 14") 50 Pcs/Box, 10 Boxes/Master Carton
GCJ-160355 16.0 x 355mm (5/8 x 14") 25 Pcs/Box, 8 Boxes/Master Carton
GCJ-190355 19.0 x 355mm (3/4 x 14") 25 Pcs/Box, 6 Boxes/Master Carton
GCJ-100430 10.0 x 430mm (3/8 x 17") 50 Pcs/Box, 6 Boxes/Master Carton
GCJ-130430 13.0 x 430mm (1/2 x 17") 50 Pcs/Box, 4 Boxes/Master Carton
GCJ-160430 16.0 x 430mm (5/8 x 17") 25 Pcs/Box, 6 Boxes/Master Carton
GCJ-190430 19.0 x 430mm (3/4 x 17") 25 Pcs/Box, 4 Boxes/Master Carton
Size
Item Code Packing
GCF-0510305 50 Pcs/Box, 5 Boxes/Master Carton
GCF-0512305 50 Pcs/Box, 5 Boxes/Master Carton
GCF-0515305 50 Pcs/Box, 5 Boxes/Master Carton
GCF-0510355 50 Pcs/Box, 10 Boxes/Master Carton
GCF-0512355 50 Pcs/Box, 10 Boxes/Master Carton
GCF-0515355 50 Pcs/Box, 10 Boxes/Master Carton
GCF-0518355 40 Pcs/Box, 10 Boxes/Master Carton
GCF-0520355 25 Pcs/Box, 10 Boxes/Master Carton
  5x10x305mm  (3/16 x 25/64 x 12")
  5x12x305mm  (3/16 x 15/32 x 12")
Size
  5x20x355mm  (3/16 x 25/32 x 14")
  5x18x355mm  (3/16 x 45/64 x 14")
  5x15x305mm  (3/16 x 19/32 x 12")
  5x10x355mm  (3/16 x 3/8 x 14")
  5x12x355mm  (3/16 x 15/32 x 14")
  5x15x355mm  (3/16 x 19/32 x 14")
Item Code Packing
GCP-040305 4.0 x 305mm (5/32 x 12") 100 Pcs/Box, 5 Boxes/Inner Carton, 4 Cartons/Master Carton
GCP-050305 5.0 x 305mm (3/16 x 12") 50 Pcs/Box, 5 Boxes/Inner Carton, 4 Cartons/Master Carton
GCP-064305 6.4 x 305mm (1/4 x 12") 50 Pcs/Box, 5 Boxes/Inner Carton, 4 Cartons/Master Carton
GCP-080305 8.0 x 305mm (5/16 x 12") 50 Pcs/Box, 5 Boxes/Inner Carton, 4 Cartons/Master Carton
GCP-100305 10.0 x 305mm (3/8 x 12") 50 Pcs/Box, 5 Boxes/Inner Carton, 4 Cartons/Master Carton
GCP-127305 12.7 x 305mm (1/2 x 12") 50 Pcs/Box, 5 Boxes/Master Carton
GCP-127355 12.7 x 355mm (1/2 x 14") 15 Pcs/Box, 5 Boxes/Inner Carton, 4 Cartons/Master Carton
Size